
Listing Debt Securities
Arthur Cox Listings have been guiding 
issuers through the relevant listing 
rules and requirements since 2004.  
We are a leading listing agent for 
listing debt securities on the below 
Exchanges and we specialise in guiding 
issuers on any of these jurisdictions 
mentioned below:

 
IRELAND – EURONEXT DUBLIN
On both the Regulated Market and Global 
Exchange Market (“GEM”)

 
LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE
International Securities Market (ISM)

 
GUERNSEY 
The International 
Stock Exchange (“TISE”)

 
LUXEMBOURG STOCK EXCHANGE
On both the Regulated Market and Euro MTF

 
VIENNA - WIENER BOERSE
The Vienna Multi Trading Facility (“Vienna MTF”)

Arthur Cox Listings provide listing services in the following locations:

WHY CHOOSE US?
Our clients appreciate the benefits of listing in any of the above 
jurisdictions and value what Arthur Cox Listings can offer in terms of 
guidance, efficiency, expediency, flexibility and accessibility. 

We offer a comprehensive range of listing expertise covering all 
stages of the listing process in the above jurisdictions.

Our team of experienced and dedicated professionals in key listing 
jurisdictions provide excellent listing services that are at the forefront 
of industry best practice and meet the highest standards of the 
listing industry.

Dublin  
�+353 1 920 1000� 
dublin@arthurcox.com

Belfast � 
+44 28 9023 0007 � 
belfast@arthurcox.com

London  
+44 207 832 0200 � 
london@arthurcox.com

New York 
�+1 212 782 3294 
�newyork@arthurcox.com

San Francisco � 
+1 415 829 4247 
�sanfrancisco@arthurcox.com

Arthur Cox LLP 
arthurcox.com 

KEY CONTACTS

Lorena Thornton 
Associate Director, Listings 
+353 1 920 1102 
lorena.thornton@arthurcox.com

Sean O’Flaherty 
Associate Director, Listings 
+353 1 920 1020  
sean.oflaherty@arthurcox.com

Jamie Quirke 
Senior Listings Executive 
+353 1 920 1410  
jamie.quirke@arthurcox.com

Helen Berrill 
Director, Listings 
+353 1 920 1203 
helen.berrill@arthurcox.com

If you would like to discuss or require any further information on listing in Ireland, Luxembourg, Vienna, TISE please feel free to reach out 
to us at any time using the details below or by emailing listing@arthurcox.com.


